PF 2 01 951 011
Threaded adaptor R PVC-U 3 diameters
d-d
[mm]
R
[inch]
PN Code SP GP kg L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
H
[mm]
O
[mm]
16 - 16 3∕8 16 RV0AMP12A 100 600 0.008 14 11.4 36 22
16 - 20 3∕8 16 RV0AMP16A 100 500 0.009 14.0 16 11.4 40 24
16 - 20 1∕2 16 RV0AMP16B 100 400 0.010 14.0 16 15.0 43 24
20 - 25 3∕8 16 RV0AMP20A 100 300 0.014 16.0 19 11.4 43 30
20 - 25 1∕2 16 RV0AMP20B 100 300 0.014 16.0 19 15.0 46 30
20 - 25 3∕4 16 RV0AMP20C 100 300 0.015 16.0 19 16.3 47 30
25 - 32 1∕2 16 RV0AMP25B 100 200 0.025 19.0 22 15.0 49 36
25 - 32 3∕4 16 RV0AMP25C 100 200 0.026 19.0 22 16.3 50 36
25 - 32 1 16 RV0AMP25D 100 200 0.029 19.0 22 19.1 53 36
32 - 40 3∕4 16 RV0AMP32C 10 140 0.036 22.0 26 16.3 54 46
32 - 40 1 16 RV0AMP32D 10 120 0.040 22.0 26 19.1 57 46
32 - 40 1 1∕4 16 RV0AMP32E 10 100 0.049 22.0 26 21.4 60 46
40 - 50 1 16 RV0AMP40D 90 - 0.070 26.0 31 19.1 64 55
40 - 50 1 1∕4 16 RV0AMP40E 50 - 0.075 26.0 31 21.4 67 55
40 - 50 1 1∕2 16 RV0AMP40F 80 - 0.074 26.0 31 21.4 67 55
50 - 63 1 1∕4 16 RV0AMP50E 50 - 0.116 31.0 38 21.4 74 65
50 - 63 1 1∕2 16 RV0AMP50F 110 - 0.113 31.0 38 21.4 74 65
50 - 63 2 16 RV0AMP50G 100 - 0.125 31.0 38 25.7 78 65
63 - 75 1 1∕2 16 RV0AMP63F 35 - 0.145 38.0 44 21.4 80 80
63 - 75 2 16 RV0AMP63G 70 - 0.150 38.0 44 25.7 84 80
63 - 75 2 1∕2 16 RV0AMP63H 50 - 0.170 38.0 44 30.2 91 80
75 - 90 2 16 RV0AMP75G 54 - 0.270 44.0 51 25.7 94 95
75 - 90 2 1∕2 16 RV0AMP75H 60 - 0.275 44.0 51 30.2 99 95
75 - 90 3 16 RV0AMP75I 36 - 0.285 44.0 51 33.3 102 95
90 - 110 2 1∕2 16 RV0AMP90H 25 - 0.470 51.0 61 30.2 110 115
90 - 110 3 16 RV0AMP90I 25 - 0.486 51.0 61 33.3 113 115
90 - 110 4 16 RV0AMP90L 16 - 0.485 51.0 61 39.3 118 115
110 - 125 3 10 RV0AMP91I 40 - 0.490 61.0 66 33.3 115 130
110 - 125 4 10 RV0AMP91L 32 - 0.492 61.0 66 39.3 120 130
110 - 125 5 10 RV0AMP91N 32 - 0.535 61.0 66 40.0 120 130
125 - 140 5 10 RV0AMP92N 24 - 0.740 69.0 71 74.0 145
Datasheet